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Landesliga - Auflage
Luftgewehr 2021/2022

Ergebnisliste des Wettkampfes vom 28.11.2021

Landesseniorenbeauftragter
Werner Kopp Tel. : 07051- 9362050

WK 1 WK2
Brainkofen 1 . Oberbobingen 1 929,8 929,8 :
Aalen-NeRlau . Goggingen 939,9 940,9 :
Hohenstaufen . Hussenhofen 935,8 935,0
Oberbodbingen 2 . Brainkofen 2 938,6 936,7
Mundelsheim . Wiernsheim 948,5 952,2
Kornwestheim . Schwieberdingen 926,6 933,7
Neckarwestheim . Tamm 937,4 937,8
Althengstett : Ammerbuch 941,2 942,4

Stetten/Filder
Hechingen | :  Dachtel 939,3 943,5
Gilde Stuttgart : Schramberg 2 944,3 944,1
Waldmaossingen . Schramberg 1 918,6 922,2 :
Dietersweiler . Hechingen 2 941,5 939,4
Magstadt . Boblingen 946,1 944,4
Rohrdorf

Tabelle nach dem 1. und 2. Wettkampf
Verein Bezirk Gesamt  Schnitt WK1 WK 2
Dachtel 1906,5 953,3 953,0 953,5
Mundelsheim 1900,7 950,4 948,5 952,2
Oberbobingen 1 1897,6  948,8 949,5 948,1
Magstadt 1890,5 945,3 946,1 944,4
Stuttgart 1888,4 944,2 944,3 944,1
Ammerbuch 1886,4 943,2 945,4 941

Wirttembergischer Schiitzenverband 1850 e. V

WK1
949,5

941,3

: 936,5

: 916,3

: 922,7

: 930,8

. 872,4

1 945,4
:941,3

: 953,0

: 928,5

939,4

:922,1

1 917,3
1 942,7

WK 2
948,1

940,7

926,5

918,9

925,5

924,0

870,7

941
939,4

953,5

930,8

942,4

926,6

917,9
942
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20
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26
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28
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Hock, Helmut
Schneider, Herbert

Schuhmacher, Dieter

Buhler, Rainer
Fetz, Gerhard

Link, Andreas
Kiinkler, Oskar
Faschko, Franz
Walter, Bernd
Wiedmann, Rudolf
Dold, Hubert
Wittmann, Albert
Melner, Norbert
Schermann, Kurt
Bechtold, Hermann
Mertzky, Wolfgang

Rohrdorf 1884,7 942,4
Althengstett 1883,6 941,8
Hechingen 1 1882,8 941,4
Goggingen 1882,0 941,0
Schramberg 1 1881,8 940,9
Dietersweiler 1880,9 940,5
Aalen-NeRlau 1880,8 940,4
Stetten/Filder 1880,7 940,4
Oberbobingen 2 1875,3 937,7
Neckarwestheim 1875,2 937,6
Hohenstaufen 1870,8 467,9
Hussenhofen 1863,0 931,5
Kornwestheim 1860,3 930,2
Brainkofen 1 1859,6 929,8
Schramberg 2 1859,3 929,7
Schwieberdingen 1854,8 927,4
Hechingen 2 1848,7 924,4
Wiernsheim 1848,2 924,1
Waldmaossingen 1840,8 920,4
Brainkofen 2 1835,2 917,6
Boblingen 1835,2 917,6
Tamm 1743,1 871,6
Ergebnisliste Einzelwertung

. Name Verein
Mayer, Anne-Ursula Dachtel
Rohl, Ronald Mundelsheim
Rieth, Kurt Stuttgart
Utz, Mathias Oberbdbingen 1
Schneider,Ewald Dachtel
Dangelmaier, Willi Hussenhofen
Stopper, Roland Hechingen 1
Junge, Christhard Magstadt
Link, Ralf Mundelsheim
GroBmann-Mast, Gisela Althengstett

Stetten/Filder
Dachtel
Oberbobingen 1
Rohrdorf
Ammerbuch
Mundelsheim
Dietersweiler
Magstadt
Ammerbuch
Oberboébingen 1
Schramberg 1
Oberboébingen 1
Goggingen
Goggingen
Rohrdorf
Schwieberdingen

942,7
941,2
939,3
941,3
939,4
941,5
939,9
941,3
938,6
937,4
935,8
936,5
926,6
929,8
928,5
930,8
922,1
922,7
918,6
916,3
917,3
872,4

Ergeb.
641,10
636,50
634,20
633,50
633,40
633,40
633,40
633,40
633,00
632,30
632,10
632,00
631,90
631,70
631,60
631,20
631,10
630,10
630,10
629,90
629,90
629,90
629,60
629,20
628,50
628,00

942
942,4
943,5
940,7
942,4
939,4
940,9
939,4
936,7
937,8

935
926,5
933,7
929,8
930,8

924
926,6
925,5
922,2
918,9
917,9
870,7

Schnitt
320,55
318,25
317,10
316,75
316,70
316,70
316,70
316,70
316,50
316,15
316,05
316,00
315,95
315,85
315,80
315,60
315,55
315,05
315,05
10,16
314,95
314,95
314,80
314,60
314,25
314,00

Wirttembergischer Schiitzenverband 1850 e. V

WK1
320,3
317,3
316,9
317,4
316,6
316,6
316,1
317,2
314,9
316,2
316,4
316,1
316,2
316,7
317,3
316,3
315,9
316,1
316,2
315,9
315,5
314,9
314,8
315,7
314,8
315,5

WK2
320,8
319,2
317,3
316,1
316,8
316,8
317,3
316,2
318,1
316,1
315,7
315,9
315,7

315
314,3
314,9
315,2

314
313,9

314
3144

315
314,8
313,5
313,7
312,5
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
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69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

Jablanofsky, Klaus
Ulbrich, Gerd
Maier, Richard
Meyle, Glinter
Schnattinger, Herbert
Kufner, Andreas
Faschko, Elsbeth
Epple, Friedrich
Harr, Rolf

Mabhr, Franz
Eisenhardt, Helmut
Stefokovic, Alfred
Maier, Peter

Dold, Berthold
Heinze, Manfred
Hartwig, Frithjof
Henne, Peter
Digeser, Josef
Walter, Klaus-Peter
Rast, Dieter

Kauz, Heinz

Rapp, Manfred
Wittmann, Josef
Lechner, Josef
Salerno, Salvatore
Schmidt, Karl

Boss, Gerhard
Musch, Ingrid
Salerno, Ursula
Wiest, Werner
Roger, Mathias
Haakvoort, Wilhelm
Eberhardt, Lothar
Held, Jirgen

Baur, Hans

Struck, Norbert
Vetter, Glinther
Greger, Peter
Schonle, Glinther
Heinzelmann, Egon
Mutz, Lothar
Kammerer, Heinz
Heid, Hans
Schneider, Wilma
Weisl, Roland
Kimme, Werner
Rust, Wilhelm
Bock, Thomas
Klotzbicher, Wolfgang
Haufe, Siegfried

Aalen-NeRlau
Stuttgart
Oberboébingen 1
Mundelsheim
Althengstett
Oberbdbingen 2
Magstadt
Boblingen
Neckarwestheim
Aalen-NeRlau
Dachtel

Dachtel
Stuttgart
Schramberg 1
Aalen-NeRlau
Neckarwestheim
Dietersweiler
Schramberg 1
Hechingen 1
Kornwestheim
Ammerbuch
Hohenstaufen
Oberboébingen 2
Aalen-NeRlau
Stetten/Filder
Oberbdbingen 2
Hechingen 2
Hechingen 1
Stetten/Filder
Hohenstaufen
Goggingen
Hechingen 1
Schramberg 1
Rohrdorf
Brainkofen 1
Althengstett
Ammerbuch
Stetten/Filder
Rohrdorf
Dietersweiler
Dietersweiler
Schramberg 2
Hechingen 1
Hechingen 1
Neckarwestheim
Stuttgart
Neckarwestheim
Ammerbuch
Oberbobingen 1
Althengstett

628,00
627,80
627,80
627,40
627,30
627,10
627,00
626,80
626,80
626,70
626,40
626,40
626,40
626,30
626,10
625,90
625,70
625,60
625,00
624,80
624,70
624,40
624,40
624,40
624,20
623,80
623,70
623,60
623,50
623,30
623,20
623,10
623,00
623,00
623,00
622,90
622,30
622,20
622,10
622,00
622,00
621,80
621,80
621,50
621,20
621,10
620,90
620,70
620,60
620,30

314,00
313,90
313,90
313,70
313,65
313,55
313,50
313,40
313,40
313,35
313,20
313,20
313,20
313,15
313,05
312,95
312,85
312,80
312,50
312,40
312,35
312,20
312,20
312,20
312,10
311,90
311,85
311,80
311,75
311,65
311,60
311,55
311,50
311,50
311,50
311,45
311,15
311,10
311,05
311,00
311,00
310,90
310,90
310,75
310,60
310,55
310,45
310,35
310,30
310,15
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314,0
314,2
311,5
313,3
314,5
312,9
312,8
314,2
312,8
312,8
311,8
314,5
313,2
313,1
313,1
313,6
314,1
310,8
311,5
311
311,9
313,4
312,9
312,7
311,1
312,8
311,0
311,1
313,3
311,3
310,8
311,7
310,6
309,7
309,1
309,4
310,2
311,6
309,9
311,5
309,4
311,7
309,1
311,5
309,7
310,7
309,5
310,5
309,9
310,5

314,0
313,6
316,3
314,1
312,8
314,2
314,2
312,6
314
313,9
314,6
311,9
313,2
313,2
313,0
312,3
311,6
314,8
313,5
313,8
312,8
311,0
311,5
311,7
313,1
311
312,7
312,5
310,2
312,0
312,4
311,4
312,4
313,3
313,9
313,5
312,1
310,6
312,2
310,5
312,6
310,1
312,7
310,0
311,5
310,4
311,4
310,2
310,7
309,8



77 Held, Gerhard
78 Grieshaber, Klaus
79 Lorcher, Thomas
80 Seeger, Richard
81 Meyle, Helga

82 Ruf, Werner

83 Wolfschlager, Kurt
84 Strache, Richard
85 Baur, Werner

86 Becker, Christina
87 Kolb, Bernhard
88 Hofer, Dieter

89 Prange, Carsten
90 Lewald, Harald
91 Gessler, Rita

92 Molnar, Laszlo

93 Kunze-Cocewitz, Horst
94 Wollenschlager, Axel

95 Eisenhardt, Gerhard
96 Buhler, Meta

97 Walter, Rolf

98 Roser, Roland

99 Kirsch, Norbert

100 Steingriber, Volkmar

101 Wagner, Glnther
102 Henneberg, Axel
103 Oehme, Heiner

104 Haberbosch, Umberto

105 Herczig, Manfred
106 Kuhner, Markus
107 Maier, Gabi

108 Deger, Berthold
109 Grieshaber, Sabine
110 Hager, Rolf

111 Glatthaar, Regine
112 Jansch, Gisela
113 Waibel, Konrad
114 Link, Franziska
115 Bajohra, Peter

Rohrdorf
Schramberg 2
Schramberg 1
Hohenstaufen
Neckarwestheim
Kornwestheim
Brainkofen 1
Hussenhofen
Brainkofen 2
Stuttgart
Brainkofen 1
Waldmaossingen
Aalen-NeRlau
Wiernsheim
Kornwestheim
Dietersweiler
Wiernsheim
Neckarwestheim
Dachtel
Hohenstaufen
Hechingen 1
Wiernsheim
Schwieberdingen
Stuttgart
Hohenstaufen
Ammerbuch
Dietersweiler
Hechingen 2
Kornwestheim
Schramberg 2
Oberboébingen 2
Waldmaossingen
Schramberg 2
Schwieberdingen
Waldmaossingen
Oberbdbingen 2
Hussenhofen
Mundelsheim
Kornwestheim

116 Dingler, Glinther Manfred Wiernsheim

117 Reichert, Walter
118 Stoffler, Hartmut
119 Haring, Siegfried
120 Kolb, Anita

121 Hoppe, Margot

122 Pfitzenmaier, Brigitte
123 Pfitzenmaier, Eberhard

124 Karle, Helmut
125 Sauter, Alfred

126 Lewandowski, Withold

127 Heilig, Hans
128 Bihler, Moni
129 Kreuz, Karl-Heinz

Ammerbuch
Dachtel
Hechingen 2
Brainkofen 1
Schwieberdingen
Wiernsheim
Wiernsheim
Hechingen 2
Oberbobingen 2
Boblingen
Brainkofen 2
Hohenstaufen
Schramberg 2

620,20
620,20
619,80
619,70
619,40
619,40
619,20
618,60
618,10
617,50
617,40
616,90
616,80
616,50
616,10
615,90
615,20
614,70
614,60
614,60
614,40
614,20
614,10
614,00
613,70
613,60
613,60
613,50
612,80
612,70
612,70
612,40
612,40
612,10
611,50
611,40
611,00
610,30
609,70
609,40
609,20
608,40
608,20
607,90
607,80
607,30
607,10
607,00
607,00
607,00
606,20
605,80
605,60

310,10
310,10
309,90
309,85
309,70
309,70
309,60
309,30
309,05
308,75
308,70
308,45
308,40
308,25
308,05
307,95
307,60
307,35
307,30
307,30
307,20
307,10
307,05
307,00
306,85
306,80
306,80
306,75
306,40
306,35
306,35
306,20
306,20
306,05
305,75
305,70
305,50
305,15
304,85
304,70
304,60
304,20
304,10
303,95
303,90
303,65
303,55
303,50
303,50
303,50
303,10
302,90
302,80
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311,2
310,9
310,0
311,1
311
308,9
312,9
310,4
307,7
308,7
307,8
307,0
307,0
305,2
306,7
308,7
307,9
306,2
306,3
302,6
309,0
307,3
308,8
308,9
309,8
307,3
304
305,7
305,9
305
302,1
306,9
305,9
305,9
304,7
305,1
309,5
304,8
305,2
302,8
305,5
303,3
302,1
303,0
303,7
306,9
307,5
305,4
302,9
301,8
300,9
307,3
294,2

309
309,3
309,8
308,6
308,4
310,5
306,3
308,2
310,4
308,8
309,6
309,9
309,8
311,3
309,4
307,2
307,3
308,5
308,3
312,0
305,4
306,9
305,3
305,1
303,9
306,3
309,6
307,8
306,9
307,7
310,6
305,5
306,5
306,2
306,8
306,3
301,5
305,5
304,5
306,6
303,7
305,1
306,1
304,9
304,1
300,4
299,6
301,6
304,1
305,2
305,3
298,5
311,4



130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165

Beuttler, Olaf
Eckers, Rainer
Karle, Ursel
Wailde, Reinhold
Leinmiller, Judith
Knecht, Stefan
Mittasch, Ulrike
Schmidt, Werner
Leinmuller, Armin
Mdller, Glinther
Kirth, Helmut
Diedrigkeit, Benno
Jansch, Walter
Hanisch, Rainer
Beschler, Georg
Kirsch, Sylvia

Lutz, Werner
Gajic, Stefan

Boss, Hans
Seeger, Uschi
Fehrenbacher, Rita
Ling, Paul

Bickel, Stefan
Kiefel, Marcus
Deeg, Lothar
Kruppa, Peter
Winter, Siegfried
Schaumann, Dieter
Hamisch, Karlheinz
Schenkl, Norbert
Grimm, Reinhold
Kornau, Rainer
Staudt, Hans
Kotter, Elfriede
Kotter, Walter
Hanisch, Sonja

Magstadt
Kornwestheim
Hechingen 2
Kornwestheim
Brainkofen 2
Brainkofen 2
Brainkofen 2
Magstadt
Brainkofen 1
Hussenhofen
Stuttgart
Boblingen
Oberboébingen 2
Boblingen
Brainkofen 2
Schwieberdingen
Stetten/Filder
Schwieberdingen
Hechingen 2
Hohenstaufen
Waldmadssingen
Hechingen 2
Tamm
Waldmadssingen
Tamm

Tamm

Tamm
Waldmaossingen
Waldmadssingen
Stuttgart
Goggingen
Goggingen
Mundelsheim
Boblingen
Boblingen
Boblingen

605,30
604,70
604,70
604,50
604,20
604,20
603,30
602,60
602,00
601,80
601,50
601,20
599,60
598,50
597,90
597,30
596,80
596,80
596,10
595,50
594,60
594,30
593,20
585,60
582,60
567,30
556,50
504,90
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

302,65
302,35
302,35
302,25
302,10
302,10
301,65
301,30
301,00
300,90
300,75
300,60
299,80
299,25
298,95
298,65
298,40
298,40
298,05
297,75
297,30
297,15
296,60
292,80
291,30
283,65
278,25
252,45
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Wirttembergischer Schiitzenverband 1850 e. V

299,4
304,4
299,1
300,4
306,1
301,2
302,5
300,8
303,6
301,1
300,5
301,3
298,2
298,4
294,7
306,5
298,3
296,1
297,0
305,4
296,3
300,3
298,1
296,8
295,2
279,1
276,3
268,0
0,0
0.0
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305,9
300,3
305,6
304,1
298,1
303,0
300,8
301,8
298,4
300,7
301
299,9
301,4
300,1
303,2
290,8
298,5
300,7
299,1
290,1
298,3
294,0
295,1
288,8
287,4
288,2
280,2
236,9
0,0
0
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